concerned authority and distribute through separate meters to the intending 

allottee(s) through prepaid system.                                                                   The 
intending allottee(s) will get the electric connection for the capacity, as opted by him 
at the time of booking (minimum 3KVA) @ INR. 15,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Thousand 

only) per KVA. All expenses towards installation of electric meter and other 
connected charges shall be borne by the applicant(s).  

f) That the intending allottee(s) may avail 100% power back-up facility (minimum 

2KVA) subject to the payment of INR.